
Member Type Company Name Contact Email Address

Builder Barrow County Habitat for Humanity (770) 277-7997 Paul Brown pbrown1734@bellsouth.net

Builder Bill Branford & Associates (770) 955-5378 Bill Branford billy@billbradfordinc.com

Builder Bulldawg Homes LLC (770) 231-5687 Charles Williams charleswilliams@bulldawghomes.com

Builder Chase General Contracting (770) 868-7506 Charles Chase III chase870@earthlink.net

Builder Clack Construction, LLC (770) 307-0723 Scott Clack clackconstruction@gmail.com

Builder Dahco  Enterprises Inc (770) 527-4592 Don Holliday saintivs@aol.com

Builder Genesis Custom Homes, Inc (770) 231-3321 Steve Rackley

Builder Maynard Construction Co (770) 867-1600 David Maynard davidmaynardconstruction@hotmail.com

Builder Mike Rector & Associates Inc. (706) 367-9229 Mike Rector brecto186@aol.com

Builder Overstreet Contracting (706) 743-5863 Dale Overstreet glendalega@aol.com

Builder Southfork Homes (770) 491-3907 William Brantley southforkhomes@bellsouth.net

Builder Talastar Inc (770) 725-0081 David Frost dfrost@talastar.com

Builder WT Dunahoo & Associates (770) 867-3911 W Dunahoo wt@dunahooassociates.com

Associate 2-10 Home Buyers Warranty (770)906-5830 Keisha Husley khulsey@2-10.com

Associate American Pest Control (706) 546-1490 Vicky McRoberts vickym@ampest.com

Associate 211 Inert Landfill & Waste Disposal (770) 307-2796 Tommy Ledbetter info@211waste.com

Associate Allied Paving Contractors (706) 693-4042 John McLean johnm@paveone.com

Associate ARGOS (404) 925-0628 Bruce McCullers bmccullers@argos-us.com

Associate B Sampson Inc. (770) 267-4022 Brett Sampson bsampson@hotmail.com

Associate Beau Kaye and Associates, LLC (770) 867-4939 Beau Kaye michelle@beaukaye.com

Associate Blue Ridge Pools (770) 482-9884 Loyd Rasmussen blueridgepools@gmail.com

Associate Buck Jones Nursery (770) 963-8227 John Kase bjones@buckjones.com

Associate EdCo Carpet Co., Inc. (770) 497-8931 Eddie Lingerfelt No Email

Associate Georgia Power Company (770) 535-4402 Phillip Burt phburt@southernco.com

Associate Hill's Lumber Center (770) 867-3925 Alex Hill alexh@hillsace.com

Associate Holbrook Electric (770) 867-7767 David Holbrook jdholbrook@aol.com

Associate IberiaBank Mortgage (770) 279-8268 Tom  Navarro tom.navarro@iberiabankmortgage.com
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Associate Jackson EMC, Corporate (770) 822-3266 Nelson McGinnis nmcginnis@jacksonemc.com

Associate Keith Porter Insulation & Fireplace (706) 367-9875 Keith Porter Itchykpi@aol.com

Associate L Wynn Llc (404) 787-3155 Lloyd Wynn lloydwynn@mac.com

Associate Magbee Contractor Supply (678) 425-2600 Ronnie King rking@magbee.com

Associate McDaniel Concrete (770) 867-0450 Chris McDaniel No Email

Associate MK Painting (770) 318-8745 Michael Kelger tkeiger@bellsouth.net

Associate Morris/Hardwick/Schneider (706) 367-8192 Courtney Casper ccasper@closingsource.net

Associate Rick Gillis Flooring (770) 318-0097 Rick Gillis cgillis33@att.net

Associate Southeast Culvert, Inc. (770) 963-5041 Michael Johnson michael@southeastculvert.com

Associate Southern Atlantic Construction (678) 512-0334 Steve Sanders ssanders@southernatlanticconstruction.com

Associate Walton EMC (678) 639-3208 David Foster dfoster@waltonemc.com
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